
The Little Mermaid Jr. Rehearsal Schedule

Rehearsals take place on Mondays and Thursdays from 6:30-8:30pm


Thursday, March 6

Monday, March 10: NO REHEARSAL

Thursday, March 13: NO REHEARSAL

Monday, March 17

Thursday, March 20

Monday, March 24

Thursday, March 27

Monday, March 31

Thursday, April 3

Monday, April 7

Thursday, April 10

Monday, April 14: NO REHEARSAL 
Thursday, April 17: NO REHEARSAL

Monday, April 21

Thursday, April 24

Monday, April 28

Thursday, May 1

Monday, May 5

Thursday, May 8

Monday, May 12

Thursday, May 15

Monday, May 19

Thursday, May 22

Monday, May 26: NO REHEARSAL

Thursday, May 29

Monday, June 2: NO REHEARSAL

Thursday, June 5: NO REHEARSAL

Monday, June 9

Thursday, June 12


TECH WEEK/DRESS REHEARSALS: 

Monday, June 16: 6:30-9:00pm @Studio

Tuesday, June 17: 5:00-9:00pm @ Orchard Park Middle School

Wednesday, June 18: 5:00-9:00pm @ Orchard Park Middle School

Thursday, June 19: 5:00-9:00pm @ Orchard Park Middle School




Friday, June 20 : 5:00-9:00PM TBD IF NEEDED

Saturday, June 21st: Shows @2pm and @7pm at Orchard Park Middle 
School’s Auditorium 
Call time is 12:30pm for 2pm show and 5:30pm for 7pm show. Students are 
welcome to stay at the auditorium between shows for a pizza party! ($5 per 
student)



